South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:20:23 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4330 General Bill, By H.H. Clyborne
A Bill to provide for the enactment of legislation by initiative petition.

02/04/92
02/04/92
03/25/92
04/01/92
05/19/92
05/19/92
05/19/92
05/19/92
06/02/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6

Objection by Rep. L.Martin, Whipper, Rama, Ross, Klapman, Wright & Hodges HJ-43
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rama, L. Martin & Wright HJ-56

Objection by Rep. Rogers, Keyserling & Delleney HJ-56

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-56

Objection by Rep. White HJ-56

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rogers HJ-56

Page 1 of 1



