

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4330 General Bill, By H.H. Clyborne

A Bill to provide for the enactment of legislation by initiative petition.

02/04/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
02/04/92	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
03/25/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
04/01/92	House	Objection by Rep. L.Martin, Whipper, Rama, Ross, Klapman, Wright & Hodges HJ-43
05/19/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rama, L. Martin & Wright HJ-56
05/19/92	House	Objection by Rep. Rogers, Keyserling & Delleney HJ-56
05/19/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-56
05/19/92	House	Objection by Rep. White HJ-56
06/02/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rogers HJ-56